

722/LODR39(3)/2024

June 28, 2024

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) MUMBAI - 400 051 BSE Limited, Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street MUMBAI - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam.

Company's Scrip Code in BSE : 530011 MANGCHEM : MANGCHEFER : INE558B01017

Sub: Loss of Share certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, furnishing the details of loss of certificates reported by the shareholders as per the annexure.

We also enclose copy of the communication(s) received from the shareholders for your reference.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited

Vighneshwar G Bhat Company Secretary

Encl: As above

Corporate Identity Number: L24123KA I 966PLC002036

MANGALORE CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD

Folio Details Pg.No : 1

Folio : D0006286

Name of the Holder : DHIRENDRA SANGHAVI

Holdings : 100

Category : Resident-Ordinary

Joint Holder Name1 : Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3 :

Address Details : 101, KRISHNA KUNJ, TEMBE NAGAR

SAROJINI NAIDV ROAD, MULUND WEST

MUMBAI 400080

Frdistno	Todistno	Scertno	Ecertno Stcode	Holdings
13100494 13100544	13100543 13100593	189146 189147	189146 19 189147 19	50 50
Total :				100



महाराष्ट्र MAHARASHTRA

2024

08AB 905355

प्रधान मुद्रांक कार्यालय, मुब**ई** प.मु.बि.क. ८००००**३**

CAMEO S JUN K. S. SINGH Greater Munapai Dist Reg. No. 15214 Excired Date

A

DUPC-1e-8758

- 2 MAY 2024

FORM - A

सक्षम अधिकारी

AFFIDAVIT

श्रीमती लता सांगद

NAME OF SHARE HOLDER: DHIREN SANGHVI (EXPIRED).

NAME OF LEGAL HEIR: ANILA DHIREN SANGHAVL

ADDRESS OF LEGAL HEIR: 1706, BOULEVARD 4, THE ADDRESS,

L B S ROAD, OPPOSITE R CITY MALL,

GHATKOPAR (WEST). MUMBAI - 400086.

NAME OF COMPANY: MANGALORE CHEMICALS & FETILIZERS LTD.

FQLIQ NQ. : D006286. NO. OF SHARES: 100.



FORM -A

AFFIDAVIT

[For issuance of duplicate securities]

Note: This affidavit is to be executed in the presence of a Public Notary

[To be submitted in non-judicial stamp paper of appropriate value]

I/We, ANILA DHIREN SANGHAVI Son / daughter/spouse of DHIREN SANGHAVI residing at 1706, BOULEVARD 4, THE ADDRESS, L B S ROAD, OPPOSITE R CITY MALL, GHATKOPAR (WEST), MUMBAI - 400086, having Permanent Account No (s) do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as follows.

That I/We, <u>DHIRENDRA SANGHAVI</u> ("all the shareholders") hold the following (number of) securities under Folio no. <u>100</u> in (name of the company) in my/ our name as single holder / joint holder:

Company Name	Folio No.	No. of securities held	Security Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	
				From	To
1) MANGALONG CHEMICALS & CERTILIZELS C.	D000628 <u>6</u>	50	189146	13100494	13100543
2)	D0006286	50	189147	13100544	13100593
3)					

- 2. I/We ANILA DHIREN SANGHAVI further swear / solemnly declare that I/ we am/are applying for issue of duplicate certificate(s) to me/us on the ground that the original security(ies) certificate(s) has/have been misplaced / not found by me/us, despite a diligent search made by me/us in this behalf:
- 3. I/We <u>ANILA DHIREN SANGHAVI</u> further swear /solemnly declare that the said securities are not sold or pledged or deposited by way of security to any person/company.
- 4. I/We ANILA DHIREN SANGHAVI hereby further swear / solemnly declare that if, after the duplicate share certificate(s) is / are issued to us as aforesaid, the original security(ies) certificate(s) is / are at any time subsequently, found, recovered or traced by us or by anyone on our behalf, then, we unconditionally undertake not to deal with the said original share certificate(s) in any manner whatsoever (whether by physical transfer or dematerialization or as security or pledge) and further unconditionally undertake to promptly surrender the original share certificate(s) to the RTA / Company, for cancellation.
- 5. I/We ANILA DHIREN SANGHAVI am/are making the above solemn declaration on oath with full knowledge of the fact that in the event the original security (ies) certificate(s) issued is /are found, recovered and traced by me/us and instead of surrendering the same is / are

dealt with by me/us as aforesaid, the Company will be at liberty to adopt civil and / or criminal proceedings against me/us for my/our failure to prompfly surrender the original security (ies) certificate(s), for cancellation and for breach of my/our solemn declaration and undertaking not to deal with the original security (ies) certificate(s) in any manner whatsoever as aforesaid at my/our entire risk as to cost and consequences.

Signature of all deponents:

x Daughan

VERIFICATION

We hereby solemnly affirm and state that what is stated herein above is true to our knowledge and nothing has been concealed therein and that we are competent to contract and entitled to rights and benefits of the above mentioned securities.

	· ($\boldsymbol{\alpha}$	1 -			
Deponent(s)	(1)	Hana	10011	(2)		(3)
	1		Colomona			

Solemnly affirmed at MUMBAL

Signature of the Deponent(s): X

Signed before me

Place: MUMBAI

Date 22 5 2024

X-----7 7 MAY 7024

Signature of Notary with Official Seal of Notary & Regn. No.



K. S. SINGH NOTARY GOVT. OF WOTA

2. Ground Floor, Surmawala Building, 2/18.
Imamwada Road & Jan Road,
ehind Children Home, Dengri (W)
Mumbai - 400 009.

F-mail: ss4745059@gmail.com

K. S. Singh NOTARY · Government of India Greater Mumbai Distt

2 2 MAY 2024

Notary Register....

2 2 MAY 2024